barbed wire fencing with concertina coil (Razer coil) on compound wall
at 220 kv Magarwada sub station Moti Daman.

Dear Sir,

Your Tender for the work mentioned above has been accepted on behalf of the President of India

at your tender amount of Rs.19,01,977/-(Rupees Nineteen Lakh One Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy

Seven Only), Which is 31.43%Below the estimated cost of Rs.27,73,692/- (Rupees Twenty Seven Lakh

Seventy Three Thousand Six Hundred Ninety 'Two Only),

You are requested to submit the Performance Guarantee of Rs.95,099/- (Rupees Ninety Five

't'housand Ninety Nine Only) within 7 days of issue of this letter.